V
anity
Model No Description Light Source Lumens Dimensions
EXT12WLED 12W LED Vanity Light 72 x 0.2w SMD 1470Lm L: 430mm H: 42mm P: 100mm
EXT18WLED 18W LED Vanity Light 108 x 0.2w SMD 2205Lm L: 590mm H: 42mm P: 100mm
Chrome finish I Frost acrylic lens
Ex t r eme
DIMMABLE
LED CRI
80 4000K
EXT20WLED 20W LED Vanity Light 120 x 0.2w SMD 2450Lm L: 900mm H: 45mm P: 110mm
Recommended dimmer:
Clipsal LED, Dimpala Trader